FORM No. 1172—TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY—Oregon To	rusi Deed Series	W PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR, 97204
∝ 92312 ASPEN F TRUSTEE'S AFFIDA	-32278 Vol. <u>mgs</u> Pa vit as to non-occupancy	g 16725 ®
STATE OF OREGON,		
County of Klamath ss.		
$_{I,}$ Andrew A. Patterson, Assistant	Secretary for the Successor Trust	ee ,
being first duly sworn, depose, say and certify that: Successor GUY ERWIN CORTON, also known as	trustee in that certain trust deed exec	uted and delivered by
. WILLIAM M. GANONG	어디 하다 활동하다는 회사를 하는 것이 되는 것이다.	as trustee,
in which CERFIFIED MORIGAGE COMPANY, An is beneficiary, recorded on May 7	, 19 86, in the mortgage records ofKl	anath
County, Oregon, in book/RENTATION M-86 ASSEMBLY COVERING THE RESUBDIVISION TRACTS, in the County of Klamath, S	following described real property situated in on of Tracts B and C of FRONTIER	Said county:
**Successor Benficiaries: Dolores I hereby certify that onJune 8, 1988	with full rights of surv	ivorship erty was not occupied
The word "trustee" as used in this affidavit first mentioned above.	ASPEN TITLE & ESCHOW, INC.	
	Succ	essor Trusted
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged before	ore me this , 6th day of Octob	er , 1988
	Sandra Handra k	
TOP AT IN	No	tary Public for Oregor
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	My Commission expires: 7/2	3/89
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT	STATE OF ORE County of!	Clamath } ss
RE: Trust Deed from		t the within instrumen ecord on the 6th day
Guy Erwin Gorton aka	of0c	t. <u>, 19.88</u>
G. E. Corton Grantor	at 11:00 o'cloc	k A.M., and recorded ime No. M88 o
to Aspen Title & Escrow; Inc.		or as fee/file/instru

Record of Mortgages of said County.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

Fee \$8.00

Successor

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.

600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

Trustee

By Parelene Muchinolog Deputy